
S.NO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE  NAME Joining Date

1 23106080018 ANJALI KUMARI NAYAK 20-Feb-26

2 23106080036 KHUSHI KUMARI 20-Feb-26

3 23106080040 LAKSHMI KUMARI 20-Feb-26

4 23106080048 NISHA ORAON 20-Feb-26

5 23106080017 ANJALI KUMARI 20-Feb-26

6 23106080018 ANJALI KUMARI NAYAK 20-Feb-26

7 23106080049 PALAK KUMARI 20-Feb-26

8 23106080052 PAULINA ASUR 20-Feb-26

9 23106080054 PINKI KUMARI 20-Feb-26

10 23106080074 SAPNA KUJUR 20-Feb-26

11 23106080091 TANU KUMARI 20-Feb-26

12 23106080090 TANU PIRYA KUMARI 20-Feb-26

13 23106085001 AARTI MARDI 20-Feb-26

14 23106085023 RANI LUCKY TOPPO 20-Feb-26

15 23106090012 SUMITRA LINDA 20-Feb-26

16 23106090001 AKRITI KUMARI 20-Feb-26

17 23106090003 CHANDNI KUMARI 20-Feb-26

18 23106090007 KHUSHI SWANSI 20-Feb-26

19 23106080015 ANISH KUMAR 16-Feb-26

20 23106085006 ANKIT LAKRA 16-Feb-26

21 23106085009 ASHISH LAKRA 16-Feb-26

22 23106085013 DEEPRAJ SINGH 16-Feb-26

23 23106085016 KAUSHAL ORAON 16-Feb-26

24 23106085019 NEHRU KUMAR MAHTO 16-Feb-26

25 23106085020 NILAY KUMAR TIRKEY 16-Feb-26

26 23106085002 ABHIJEET KUMAR RANA 16-Feb-26

27 23106020009 AKASH MUNDA 16-Feb-26

28 23106020013 AMAN ORAON 16-Feb-26

29 23106020014 ANAND PANDEY 16-Feb-26

30 23106020020 ASHISH LINDA 16-Feb-26

31 23106020025 DEEPU ORAON 16-Feb-26

32 23106020036 MANISH ORAON 16-Feb-26

33 23106020035 LUCKY ANKIT EKKA 16-Feb-26

34 23106020041 NIRMAL TIRKEY 16-Feb-26

35 23106020044 PAWAN ORAON 16-Feb-26

36 23106020047 PRITAM TIGGA 16-Feb-26

37 23106020054 RISHAV SHARMA 16-Feb-26

38 23106020056 RISHAV SOY 16-Feb-26

39 23106020058 ROSHAN BECK 16-Feb-26
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40 23106020059 ROSHAN MUNDA 16-Feb-26

41 23106020060 RUDH ORAON 16-Feb-26

42 23106020066 SANJEEV BARA 16-Feb-26

43 23106020071 VIVEK BARA 16-Feb-26

44 23106025001 ADISON KINDO 16-Feb-26

45 23106025002 ANAND EKKA 16-Feb-26

46 23106025003 ANUP FRANSIS TOPPO 16-Feb-26

47 23106125008 MD. RIZWAN ALAM 16-Feb-26

48 23106125016 SAMIR BAURI 16-Feb-26

49 23106125018 HARISH CHANDRA BIRULY 16-Feb-26

50 23106080047 MUNIRAJ KUMAR 16-Feb-26

51 23106085027 SATYAM KUMAR 16-Feb-26

52 23106085010 BITTU KUMAR 16-Feb-26

53 23106080001 ABHISHEK  KUMAR 16-Feb-26

54 23106085015 GAUTAM KUMAR 16-Feb-26

55 23106085014 DHANANJAY NAG 16-Feb-26

56 23106080050 PANKAJ KUMAR 16-Feb-26

57 23106085031 VIDYA SAGAR 16-Feb-26


